
Classic (55km / 2490hm)

Herren
1. 431 Dollinger Andreas 1981 1. Herren2 grafikeria centurion racing 2:33:08,9
2. 434 Heigl Philipp 1993 1. Herren1 SU Bikestore.cc - Team 2:33:09,0
3. 451 Hausleitner Josef 1975 1. Herren3 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS Weiz 2:34:58,5
4. 435 Brandl Alexander 1993 2. Herren1 Bike Team Kaiser 2:39:52,4
5. 511 Koch Georg 1971 2. Herren3 2:42:02,0
6. 493 Stueckler Markus 1981 2. Herren2 Bike und RC Lavanttal 2:42:02,5
7. 458 Jenschatz Sebastian 1981 3. Herren2 Team Penhab 2:42:10,8
8. 505 Wurzer Gerhard 1987 4. Herren2 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 2:42:53,8
9. 433 Mayer Martin 1977 3. Herren3 RC Kreuzer BadVöslau 2:43:09,4
10. 432 Mick Christoph 1993 3. Herren1 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:44:04,3
11. 492 Sommer Alexander 1970 4. Herren3 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing Team 2:45:29,7
12. 455 Hiess Michael 1993 4. Herren1 BikeManiac 2:47:02,3
13. 445 Garber Thomas 1992 5. Herren1 KTM Rad.Sport.Szene 2:47:42,7
14. 453 Herzog Michael 1981 5. Herren2 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 2:48:18,2
15. 471 Lebenbauer Andreas 1989 6. Herren1 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2:48:59,9
16. 441 Brunthaler Christoph 1992 7. Herren1 Bike Team Kaiser 2:49:44,7
17. 450 Hatzl Bernhard 1978 6. Herren2 Drusl - Tundra racing team 2:50:17,7
18. 496 Trausmüller Eduard 1965 1. Herren4 WSA greenteam 2:50:40,3
19. 504 zdouc maximilian 1962 2. Herren4 LG Südkärnten 2:52:33,7
20. 463 Kittinger Reinhard 1977 5. Herren3 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2:52:48,0
21. 446 Glettler Markus 1979 7. Herren2 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 2:52:51,2
22. 456 Hotter Robert 1969 6. Herren3 Nora Racing Team 2:52:55,7
23. 461 Kellermayr Sebastian 1975 7. Herren3 Wien 2:53:06,4
24. 437 Andriotis Orestis 1986 8. Herren2 Nora Racing Team 2:53:30,4
25. 474 Marchler Alfred 1963 3. Herren4 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:53:32,4
26. 436 Andrejek Erich 1964 4. Herren4 WSA greenteam 2:53:50,7
27. 466 Krebs Peter 1967 5. Herren4 ASVÖ Radl Eck Cycling 2:54:02,6
28. 499 Wakonig Adolf 1963 6. Herren4 www.sportgruber.at 2:57:06,5
29. 447 Grundner Gerald 1993 8. Herren1 Autohome Racing Team 2:57:41,7
30. 502 Woisetschlae Reini 1968 8. Herren3 Team Penhab 2:57:43,3
31. 498 Wagner-Schn Jürgen 1979 9. Herren2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 2:59:43,9
32. 468 Kürbisch Martin 1992 9. Herren1 KTM Rad.Sport.Szene 2:59:59,1
33. 473 Maierhofer Patrik 1993 10. Herren1 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 3:02:48,3
34. 507 Wieser Bernhard 1971 9. Herren3 3:03:22,8
35. 475 Mayer Andreas 1979 10. Herren2 Wiener Sport-Club 3:05:12,2
36. 484 Reisenegger Stefan 1979 11. Herren2 RC Haas`n 3:05:31,7
37. 459 Kaltenbacher Helmut 1973 10. Herren3 Nora Racing Team 3:06:01,8
38. 438 Anzinger Stefan 1984 12. Herren2 Katzelsdorf 3:07:16,8
39. 495 Thum Hubert 1974 11. Herren3 Graz 3:08:38,8
40. 476 Micheu Mario 1983 13. Herren2 Team Penhab 3:09:22,7
41. 510 Haas Andreas 1974 12. Herren3 3:14:04,2
42. 487 Rief Andreas 1976 13. Herren3 Zweirad Janger Simplon 3:14:23,5
43. 508 Gallo René 1989 11. Herren1 3:14:32,2
44. 491 Singer Alexander 1973 14. Herren3 MTB-Hartberg 3:14:36,0
45. 485 Reiter Gerald 1977 15. Herren3 MTB-Club Lockenhaus 3:16:26,1
46. 396 Urban Andreas 1982 14. Herren2 Racerholix 3:16:34,6
47. 462 Kiss Andras 1975 16. Herren3 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 3:18:29,9
48. 503 grundner robert 1983 15. Herren2 AVL-BSV 3:19:27,1
49. 442 Burgsteiner Uwe 1985 16. Herren2 Tri Team Judenburg 3:19:48,1
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50. 465 Krasser Alexander 1987 17. Herren2 St.Ruprecht 3:21:37,3
51. 470 Lang Johann 1968 17. Herren3 Zweirad Janger Simplon 3:22:02,4
52. 444 Ehrensberger Christian 1986 18. Herren2 BikeZeit 3:23:17,9
53. 472 Lintschinger Mario 1976 18. Herren3 Bruck an der Mur 3:26:45,5
54. 509 Wallner Markus 1975 19. Herren3 3:26:54,0
55. 494 Temmel Matthias 1996 12. Herren1 Graz 3:28:26,9
56. 443 Bäumel Franz 1969 20. Herren3 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 3:28:41,7
57. 457 Jagerhofer René 1985 19. Herren2 RC Haas`n 3:28:58,6
58. 477 Mischinger Edmund 1972 21. Herren3 BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 3:30:44,6
59. 439 Bauer Werner 1970 22. Herren3 Reichenau an der Rax 3:32:17,8
60. 448 Handl Rudolf 1973 23. Herren3 BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 3:32:40,8
61. 464 Krainz Manuel 1989 13. Herren1 MTB-UnterKärnten 3:33:35,9
62. 440 Becvar Wolf 1980 20. Herren2 Brilli Brilliant Unicorn 3:34:02,7
63. 460 Kasper Martin 1967 7. Herren4 M.K.R.T. 3:42:08,5
64. 454 Heschl Thomas 1969 24. Herren3 Ottendorf an der Rittschein 3:45:06,5
65. 500 Walcher Reinhard 1978 21. Herren2 SIM RACING-TEAM 3:45:21,2
66. 467 Körner Johann 1989 14. Herren1 Radteam Leoben 3:46:40,8
67. 482 Pichler Alexander 1980 22. Herren2 Radlager 3:48:41,4
68. 506 Petek Ruk 1991 15. Herren1 3:51:08,9
69. 452 Hense Adolf 1960 8. Herren4 Zweirad Janger Simplon 4:14:17,4
70. 497 Urleb Stefan 1981 23. Herren2 Graz 4:22:49,5
71. 469 Lakner Heinz 1959 9. Herren4 DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team 4:28:31,2
72. 481 Peschel Steffen 1972 25. Herren3 Team 2 Rad Martin DNS

Damen
1. 535 Wogg Alexandra 1977 1. Damen2 Leibnitz 3:25:57,4
2. 533 Lange Isabell 1996 1. Damen1 WSV Mehrstetten 3:39:43,5
3. 531 Hainfellner Sandra 1996 2. Damen1 WSV-Payerbach 4:09:07,8
4. 532 Hense-Simen Roswitha 1962 2. Damen2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 4:14:14,3

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 76

Schöckl Gipfelsturm 2018
Ergebnisliste MW+AK Classic (55km / 2490hm)
MWPl Startnr. Nachname Vorname Jahrg. AK Verein Zeit

2



Small (22km / 1200hm)

Herren
1. 347 Spreitzhofer Christoph 1990 1. Herren 1 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 1:11:02,4
2. 352 Theuerweckl Daniel 1989 2. Herren 1 Radwelt MK Factoryracing 1:12:53,5
3. 253 Wagner Stefan 1987 1. Herren 2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:13:01,2
4. 267 Dietrich Rene 1984 2. Herren 2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:13:54,4
5. 252 Sölkner Manuel 1988 3. Herren 2 grafikeria centurion racing 1:13:54,5
6. 251 Rauscher Martin 1996 3. Herren 1 RC ARBÖ Trumau 1:15:17,3
7. 266 Dietrich Daniel 1982 4. Herren 2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:16:22,8
8. 342 Schimmel Werner 1976 1. Herren 3 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:16:25,8
9. 302 Klackl Johann 1993 4. Herren 1 grafikeria centurion racing 1:17:04,5
10. 254 Bartl Johann 1969 2. Herren 3 ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 1:17:05,6
11. 336 Rinnerhofer Johann 1963 1. Herren 4 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 1:17:06,0
12. 359 Wegscheider Roman 1989 5. Herren 1 RC 4sports Ovilava Wels 1:17:30,4
13. 305 Koller Peter 1980 5. Herren 2 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:17:34,7
14. 325 Pernhofer Rupert 1969 3. Herren 3 RC ARBÖ Kindberg 1:17:54,7
15. 255 Weber Manuel 1991 6. Herren 1 Crazy Cross Biker 1:17:58,5
16. 335 Riemer Steffen 1974 4. Herren 3 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:18:05,5
17. 268 Ebner Andreas 1992 7. Herren 1 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 1:18:13,0
18. 398 398 Fink 1990 8. Herren 1 1:18:31,3
19. 369 Zimmermann Daniel 1997 9. Herren 1 RC Fitstore 24 1:18:32,8
20. 372 Tauderer Bernd 1977 5. Herren 3 USI Leoben 1:18:38,9
21. 399 Pross Erich 1960 2. Herren 4 1:18:53,2
22. 322 Nowotny Philipp 1979 6. Herren 2 grafikeria centurion racing 1:18:58,1
23. 340 Schaffer Ingo 1972 6. Herren 3 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:19:30,0
24. 259 Berger Karl 1972 7. Herren 3 MSR-Berger RC-Eibiswald 1:20:52,0
25. 393 Kroitsch Jochen 1968 3. Herren 4 SV/GLS 1:21:03,6
26. 321 Nistelberger Sandro 1994 10. Herren 1 WSA greenteam 1:21:36,9
27. 400 Binder Mario 1991 11. Herren 1 1:21:43,0
28. 382 Reupichler Herwig 1977 8. Herren 3 USI Graz 1:22:03,7
29. 350 Stromayer Dieter 1972 9. Herren 3 Bike Team Kaiser 1:22:48,4
30. 344 Schober Philipp 1984 7. Herren 2 RC 4sports Ovilava Wels 1:22:53,3
31. 317 Mara Bernd 1975 10. Herren 3 Crazy Cross Biker 1:22:57,9
32. 281 Geier Stefan 1994 12. Herren 1 MTB- Club Vorau 1:23:13,6
33. 286 Hacker Günter 1975 11. Herren 3 Crazy Cross Biker 1:23:22,4
34. 330 Polo Thomas 1971 12. Herren 3 Nora Racing Team 1:23:36,5
35. 316 Maier Ernst 1966 4. Herren 4 Giant Stattegg 1:23:41,7
36. 384 Rosenkranz Gerald 1993 13. Herren 1 USI Graz 1:23:42,0
37. 262 Breitenfellner Markus 2001 1. Jun m GranitBiker Kleinzell 1:23:49,5
38. 308 Krasa Helmut 1958 1. Herren 5 Irdning 1:24:03,8
39. 304 Kolbenbauer Daniel 1981 8. Herren 2 LTV Köflach 1:24:10,5
40. 364 Winter Markus 1975 13. Herren 3 BikeManiac 1:24:16,4
41. 333 Pross Matteo 1996 14. Herren 1 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:24:30,0
42. 265 Derler Stefan 1978 14. Herren 3 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 1:24:36,8
43. 363 Wimler Andreas 1961 5. Herren 4 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:24:41,8
44. 285 Gürtl Dimitri 1989 15. Herren 1 Gleinstätten 1:24:55,0
45. 278 Galler Daniel 1986 9. Herren 2 Crazy Cross Biker 1:25:03,4
46. 392 Falgenhauer Markus 1985 10. Herren 2 SU TRI STYRIA 1:25:06,8
47. 123 Steiner Reinhold 1974 15. Herren 3 1:25:21,7
48. 383 Rainer Florian 1990 16. Herren 1 USI Graz 1:25:30,0
49. 355 Unterberger Sascha 1985 11. Herren 2 Bike Team Kaiser 1:26:02,3
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50. 329 Piskulev Ivan 1957 2. Herren 5 wE-Bike Timelkam 1:26:06,1
51. 282 Gleichweit Josef 1962 6. Herren 4 WSA greenteam 1:26:11,8
52. 257 Baumgart Hinrich 1968 7. Herren 4 Graz 1:26:22,4
53. 380 Pfeiffer Andreas 1994 17. Herren 1 USI Leoben 1:26:28,4
54. 307 Kraft Bernhard 1996 18. Herren 1 Rußbach am Pass Gschütt 1:26:44,2
55. 397 Sallegger David 1967 8. Herren 4 1:27:08,8
56. 357 Vogl Helmut 1975 16. Herren 3 RC Sport Vollmann 1:27:21,3
57. 323 Obersteiner Mario 1975 17. Herren 3 SAW - Sport am Wörthersee 1:27:37,1
58. 273 Fladenhofer Herbert 1978 18. Herren 3 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:27:37,7
59. 279 Gartner Leopold 1961 9. Herren 4 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:27:39,2
60. 348 Steiner Georg 1965 10. Herren 4 RC Raaba 1:27:53,4
61. 327 Pichler Markus 1995 19. Herren 1 RC Birkfeld 1:27:56,6
62. 394 Hackl Wolfgang 1958 3. Herren 5 Racerholix 1:27:58,0
63. 137 Rois Karl 1963 11. Herren 4 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 1:28:07,1
64. 358 Votter Hermann 1966 12. Herren 4 RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 1:28:21,2
65. 370 Kober Raimund 1989 20. Herren 1 USI /FH Campus 02 1:29:15,3
66. 126 Tauscher Wolfgang 1988 12. Herren 2 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 1:29:17,9
67. 291 Heiss Lukas 1996 21. Herren 1 die Seitenstecher 1:29:23,7
68. 283 Gratzl Gerald 1968 13. Herren 4 Bikesport RC Kremstal 1:29:25,5
69. 314 List Rene 1977 19. Herren 3 HRC Jaritzberg 1:30:01,0
70. 297 Jerson Karl 1952 4. Herren 5 MTB - Club Lockenhaus 1:30:09,0
71. 378 Saleschak Bernhard 1967 14. Herren 4 USI Graz 1:30:27,6
72. 351 Szabados Tamas 1963 15. Herren 4 Disportare 1:31:14,8
73. 277 Gaisch Michael 1972 20. Herren 3 BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 1:31:32,9
74. 365 Zamisch Alfred 1956 5. Herren 5 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 1:31:36,5
75. 287 Haider Andreas 2000 2. Jun m Picher Racing Team 1:32:13,4
76. 381 Mautner Toni 1984 13. Herren 2 USI /FH Joanneum 1:32:24,2
77. 122 Morris Nicholas 1971 21. Herren 3 Kanu Club Graz 1:32:25,5
78. 320 Müller-Gauster Günther 1977 22. Herren 3 Bike Team Anger 1:32:50,8
79. 299 Kienreich Klaus 1973 23. Herren 3 Giant Stattegg 1:33:46,2
80. 125 Kainz Dietmar 1985 14. Herren 2 Crazy Cross Biker 1:34:12,4
81. 326 Pernold Josef 1971 24. Herren 3 TGBbau. at-BIKETEAM 1:34:46,7
82. 319 Mrkvicka-BruckRoman 1976 25. Herren 3 TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 1:35:05,7
83. 328 Pink Peter 1972 26. Herren 3 Crazy Cross Biker 1:35:16,5
84. 289 Hammer Helmut 1967 16. Herren 4 Grosslobming 1:35:46,8
85. 306 Kottnig Gernot 1990 22. Herren 1 Bike u. Radsportclub Lavanttal 1:35:55,0
86. 387 Köberl Daniel 1989 23. Herren 1 USI Graz 1:36:01,7
87. 311 Lafer Thomas 1972 27. Herren 3 RC Paul 1:36:10,5
88. 293 Hofer Christian 1988 15. Herren 2 Fladnitz an der Teichalm 1:36:25,9
89. 324 Pasch Michael 1980 16. Herren 2 Wien 1:36:40,5
90. 374 Rubinigg Roman 1984 17. Herren 2 USI Leoben 1:37:00,3
91. 353 Tritscher Wolfgang 1955 6. Herren 5 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:37:15,0
92. 343 Schmidt Christian 1984 18. Herren 2 URC StyriaBiker 1:37:16,9
93. 385 Dornhofer Christian 1974 28. Herren 3 USI Graz 1:37:34,9
94. 361 Werani Thomas 1965 17. Herren 4 Bikeunion Altenberg 1:38:12,7
95. 303 Kolb Joachim 1977 29. Herren 3 Crazy Cross Biker 1:38:17,1
96. 391 Kriechbaum Lukas 1987 19. Herren 2 USI Leoben 1:38:31,1
97. 284 Gruber Christian 1963 18. Herren 4 Giant Stattegg 1:38:44,7
98. 124 Schönegger Patrick 1988 20. Herren 2 Crazy Cross Biker 1:38:50,4
99. 300 Kindermann Harald 1963 19. Herren 4 Alberndorf in der Riedmark 1:39:24,7
100. 354 Ulrich Markus 1992 24. Herren 1 Grimmenstein 1:39:26,6
101. 366 Zeletinger Harald 1970 30. Herren 3 Pöllauberg 1:39:34,8
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102. 274 Flechl Gabriel 1988 21. Herren 2 Kumberg 1:39:48,4
103. 309 Krejci René 1969 31. Herren 3 pewag racing team 1:40:28,4
104. 295 Illmeier Aiko 1985 22. Herren 2 URC StyriaBiker 1:40:30,4
105. 334 Rabl Florian 1995 25. Herren 1 die Seitenstecher 1:40:46,1
106. 292 Hofbauer Franz 1964 20. Herren 4 Sägewerk Baumgartner 1:40:50,8
107. 338 Roßmann Dominik 1991 26. Herren 1 Rossi Racing 1:40:53,1
108. 386 Wilhelmer Sandro 1987 23. Herren 2 USI Graz 1:41:40,4
109. 339 Savel Alexander 1982 24. Herren 2 grafikeria centurion racing 1:42:03,0
110. 310 Krismer Roland 1973 32. Herren 3 GRAZ 1:42:04,5
111. 263 Bruckmüller Detlef 1965 21. Herren 4 Willendorf 1:42:57,0
112. 290 Heiling Hermann 1967 22. Herren 4 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 1:43:39,2
113. 390 Mohr Ludwig 1988 25. Herren 2 USI Graz 1:43:48,8
114. 371 Gilg Dominik 1994 27. Herren 1 USI /TU Graz 1:43:49,1
115. 280 Geier Christian 1972 33. Herren 3 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 1:45:20,0
116. 264 Derler Gottfried 1972 34. Herren 3 USV Saifen-Boden 1:46:37,1
117. 346 Schwendtner Benjamin 2000 3. Jun m Racing Team Kremstal 1:46:42,4
118. 360 Weissl Mario 1974 35. Herren 3 MAGNA Powertrain 1:49:00,6
119. 276 Färber Karl 1968 23. Herren 4 Hofstätten an der Raab 1:50:38,2
120. 121 Remler Johann 1950 7. Herren 5 Radsport Scheicher Gnas 1:51:36,9
121. 389 Braun Robert 1971 36. Herren 3 USI Graz 1:51:49,0
122. 296 Jausner Josef 1966 24. Herren 4 SV-Eggersdorf 1:52:32,8
123. 373 Krajnc Nicolas 1995 28. Herren 1 USI /TUGraz 1:52:51,4
124. 261 Brandner Wolfgang 1952 8. Herren 5 rad.sport-szene 1:53:19,3
125. 301 Kiss Barnabas 1976 37. Herren 3 Auttech 1:53:24,7
126. 331 Postl Stefan 1992 29. Herren 1 Greinbach 1:53:40,0
127. 256 Bacher Stephan 1992 30. Herren 1 Rottenmann 1:54:10,5
128. 298 Kaltenbach Georg 1991 31. Herren 1 Knittelfeld 1:55:35,9
129. 294 Hofer Josef 1986 26. Herren 2 Lipizzanerteam 1:56:00,5
130. 377 Gaulhofer Philipp 1995 32. Herren 1 USI Graz 1:57:32,6
131. 395 Maier Alois 1968 25. Herren 4 1:58:16,3
132. 388 Pilz Karl 1974 38. Herren 3 USI Graz 1:58:52,4
133. 269 Edelbauer Florian 1996 33. Herren 1 Racing Team Kremstal 2:00:12,4
134. 362 Wiedemann Uwe 1977 39. Herren 3 Giant Stattegg 2:00:50,1
135. 356 Veith Lukas 1992 34. Herren 1 Gössendorf 2:02:27,6
136. 258 Bautz Martin 1976 40. Herren 3 ASKÖ LAUFRAD STEYR 2:06:25,3
137. 376 Wegscheider Harald 1968 26. Herren 4 USI Leoben 2:06:40,1
138. 271 Fassl Roman 1969 41. Herren 3 Baden 2:07:28,4
139. 379 Georgi Jakob 1993 35. Herren 1 USI /TU Graz 2:07:47,0
140. 315 Maier Daniel 1993 36. Herren 1 RSV Weinblattler 2:08:26,6
141. 349 Sterrer Franz 1962 27. Herren 4 Naturfreunde Vöcklabruck 2:10:18,9
142. 275 Fuchs Stefan 1981 27. Herren 2 Sinabelkirchen 2:13:01,0
143. 260 Beyer Udo 1960 28. Herren 4 USI-graz 2:17:48,5

Damen
1. 100 Stocker Brigitte 1975 1. Damen 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz 1:37:45,4
2. 95 Müller Nina 1991 1. Damen 1 Tri Team Judenburg 1:38:39,1
3. 86 Schwaiger Bettina 1990 2. Damen 1 KTM Rad.Sport.Szene 1:40:20,9
4. 87 Burgholzer Ulrike 1976 2. Damen 2 Bikesport RC Kremstal 1:42:14,7
5. 98 Pross Lydia 1966 3. Damen 2 Zweirad Janger Simplon 1:43:17,4
6. 88 Haberl Margit 1966 4. Damen 2 KTM Rad.Sport.Szene 1:47:57,8
7. 90 Maier Viktoria 1991 3. Damen 1 Giant Stattegg 1:49:22,7
8. 91 Digruber Stephanie 1993 4. Damen 1 Bike Team Kaiser 2:00:04,6
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9. 97 Siebenhofer Andrea 1967 5. Damen 2 USI Graz 2:01:06,6
10. 99 Kobald Sandra 1972 6. Damen 2 2:06:49,7
11. 94 Köck Heidi 1973 7. Damen 2 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 2:09:19,2
12. 96 Sobl Lisa 1994 5. Damen 1 RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 2:25:26,5

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 155
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ÖRV Marathon CUP (55km) Lizenzfahrer

Herren
1. 1 Soukup Christoph 1980 Team Texpa-Simplon 2:24:37,3
2. 4 Pliem Manuel 1985 KTM Pro Team 2:26:28,2
3. 12 Stadler Alexander 1996 Team Melasan Sportunion 2:32:31,9
4. 11 Mahmic Nedzad 1997 RC Sport Vollmann 2:32:47,8
5. 7 Hochmüller Christoph 1990 Radclub ARBÖ Griffen 2:37:52,5
6. 9 Kaufmann Lukas 1994 ARBÖ RC LINZ IMMOunited Racing 2:43:44,9
7. 13 Borut Ramsak 1986 2:44:59,0
8. 10 Klaus Patrik 1994 RC Sport Vollmann 2:49:27,3
9. 6 Hartner Dominik 1994 Zweirad Janger Simplon 3:01:58,0

Damen
1. 21 Sommer Sabine 1973 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing Team 2:51:58,8
2. 26 Tatzreiter Angelika 1987 Polizei SV Graz 2:52:16,2
3. 24 Reichert Alina 1996 RC Sport Vollmann 3:18:38,7
4. 23 Neumüller Karoline 1996 Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach 3:20:55,5
5. 22 Kindlhofer Tina 1993 Bike Zeit 3:34:23,0
6. 25 Wieltschnig Julia 1996 3:42:23,0

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 15
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Classic (55km / 2490hm)

1. Team Penhab 1 8:49:16,88
458 Sebastian Jenschatz 2:42:10,8 Herren2 1981
502 Reini Woisetschlaeger 2:57:43,3 Herren3 1968
476 Mario Micheu 3:09:22,7 Herren2 1983

2. Nora Racing Team 1 8:52:28,01
456 Robert Hotter 2:52:55,7 Herren3 1969
437 Orestis Andriotis 2:53:30,4 Herren2 1986
459 Helmut Kaltenbacher 3:06:01,8 Herren3 1973

3. Zweirad Janger Simplon 1 9:07:39,89
474 Alfred Marchler 2:53:32,4 Herren4 1963
498 Jürgen Wagner-Schnepf 2:59:43,9 Herren2 1979
487 Andreas Rief 3:14:23,5 Herren3 1976

4. RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 1 9:14:23,86
505 Gerhard Wurzer 2:42:53,8 Herren2 1987
473 Patrik Maierhofer 3:02:48,3 Herren1 1993
443 Franz Bäumel 3:28:41,7 Herren3 1969

5. Graz 1 10:59:55,40
495 Hubert Thum 3:08:38,8 Herren3 1974
494 Matthias Temmel 3:28:26,9 Herren1 1996
497 Stefan Urleb 4:22:49,5 Herren2 1981

6. Zweirad Janger Simplon 2 11:50:34,22
470 Johann Lang 3:22:02,4 Herren3 1968
532 Roswitha Hense-Simenko 4:14:14,3 Damen2 1962
452 Adolf Hense 4:14:17,4 Herren4 1960

Small (22km / 1200hm)

1. Zweirad Janger Simplon 1 3:43:18,62
253 Stefan Wagner 1:13:01,2 Herren 2 1987
267 Rene Dietrich 1:13:54,4 Herren 2 1984
266 Daniel Dietrich 1:16:22,8 Herren 2 1982

2. RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 1 3:46:21,59
347 Christoph Spreitzhofer 1:11:02,4 Herren 1 1990
336 Johann Rinnerhofer 1:17:06,0 Herren 4 1963
268 Andreas Ebner 1:18:13,0 Herren 1 1992

3. grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki 1 3:49:57,28
252 Manuel Sölkner 1:13:54,5 Herren 2 1988
302 Johann Klackl 1:17:04,5 Herren 1 1993
322 Philipp Nowotny 1:18:58,1 Herren 2 1979

4. Zweirad Janger Simplon 2 4:02:05,66
335 Steffen Riemer 1:18:05,5 Herren 3 1974
340 Ingo Schaffer 1:19:30,0 Herren 3 1972
333 Matteo Pross 1:24:30,0 Herren 1 1996
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5. Crazy Cross Biker 1 4:04:18,95
255 Manuel Weber 1:17:58,5 Herren 1 1991
317 Bernd Mara 1:22:57,9 Herren 3 1975
286 Günter Hacker 1:23:22,4 Herren 3 1975

6. USI Graz 1 4:11:15,82
382 Herwig Reupichler 1:22:03,7 Herren 3 1977
384 Gerald Rosenkranz 1:23:42,0 Herren 1 1993
383 Florian Rainer 1:25:30,0 Herren 1 1990

7. Zweirad Janger Simplon 3 4:19:58,82
363 Andreas Wimler 1:24:41,8 Herren 4 1961
273 Herbert Fladenhofer 1:27:37,7 Herren 3 1978
279 Leopold Gartner 1:27:39,2 Herren 4 1961

8. USI Leoben 1 4:22:07,75
372 Bernd Tauderer 1:18:38,9 Herren 3 1977
380 Andreas Pfeiffer 1:26:28,4 Herren 1 1994
374 Roman Rubinigg 1:37:00,3 Herren 2 1984

9. Crazy Cross Biker 2 4:34:32,42
278 Daniel Galler 1:25:03,4 Herren 2 1986
125 Dietmar Kainz 1:34:12,4 Herren 2 1985
328 Peter Pink 1:35:16,5 Herren 3 1972

10. Giant Stattegg 1 4:36:12,72
316 Ernst Maier 1:23:41,7 Herren 4 1966
299 Klaus Kienreich 1:33:46,2 Herren 3 1973
284 Christian Gruber 1:38:44,7 Herren 4 1963

11. USI Graz 2 4:44:04,30
378 Bernhard Saleschak 1:30:27,6 Herren 4 1967
387 Daniel Köberl 1:36:01,7 Herren 1 1989
385 Christian Dornhofer 1:37:34,9 Herren 3 1974

12. Bike Team Kaiser 1 4:48:55,52
350 Dieter Stromayer 1:22:48,4 Herren 3 1972
355 Sascha Unterberger 1:26:02,3 Herren 2 1985
91 Stephanie Digruber 2:00:04,6 Damen 1 1993

13. USI Graz 3 5:17:18,38
386 Sandro Wilhelmer 1:41:40,4 Herren 2 1987
390 Ludwig Mohr 1:43:48,8 Herren 2 1988
389 Robert Braun 1:51:49,0 Herren 3 1971

14. RC ASVÖ Birkfeld 2 5:38:18,55
290 Hermann Heiling 1:43:39,2 Herren 4 1967
280 Christian Geier 1:45:20,0 Herren 3 1972
94 Heidi Köck 2:09:19,2 Damen 2 1973

15. USI Graz 4 5:57:31,80
377 Philipp Gaulhofer 1:57:32,6 Herren 1 1995
388 Karl Pilz 1:58:52,4 Herren 3 1974
97 Andrea Siebenhofer 2:01:06,6 Damen 2 1967

Schöckl Gipfelsturm 2018
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ÖRV Marathon CUP (55km) Lizenzfahrer

1. RC Sport Vollmann 1 8:40:53,88
11 Nedzad Mahmic 2:32:47,8 1997
10 Patrik Klaus 2:49:27,3 1994
24 Alina Reichert 3:18:38,7 1996

Schöckl Gipfelsturm 2018
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E-Bike (22km / 1200hm)

Herren
1. 81 Binter Heimo 1965 RC Greinbach 1:03:52,2
2. 82 Haberl Alfred 1965 1:09:53,9

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 2

Schöckl Gipfelsturm 2018
Ergebnisliste MW+AK E-Bike (22km / 1200hm)
MWPl Startnr. Nachname Vorname Jahrg. AK Verein Zeit

1


